Downtown Corridor Improvements - Phase 2

3-Week Look Ahead Schedule

'15 Sep 13, '15 Sep 20, '15 Sep 27, '15
ID  Task Name Start Finish TIW TlFls|sim/TIw/T|Fls|smTIw/T|F|s|s m[TIw|[T|F
1 |Mobilize to site Tue 9/8/15 Wed 9/9/15| |wud
2 |Set-up traffic/ped control Tue 9/8/15  Thu 10/ 1,/ 15| |
3 |Sawcutting Wed 9/9/15 Thu 9/10/15 —
4 |Move artwork Wed 9/9/15 Thu 9/10/15 —
5 |Demo NE corner @ Hudson Thu 9/10/15 Thu 9/10/15 -
6 |Demo sidewalks (east side) Mon 9/14/15 Thu 9/17/15 "
7 |Build raingardens (NE Hudson) Mon 9/14/15 Thu 9/17/15 ()
8 |Build raingardens (mid-block) Mon 9/21/15 Tue 9/22/15 ——
9 |Form curbs (east side) Mon 9/21/15 Thu 9/24/15 e
10 |Install electrical Mon 9/21/15 Thu 9/24/15 [
11 |Install irrigation Wed 9/23/15 Tue 9/29/15 ‘
12 |Pour street curbs and raingarden walls Wed 9/23/15 Thu 9/24/15 —
13 |Pour NE corner and sidewalks (east side) Mon 9/28/15 Thu 10/1/15 O
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
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